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Adria Int Raceway 2.702 m

CIP

Analisi Tempi Giro Prove di Qualificazione 1° Turno

C.I. Prototipi

SARA racing weekend

2 FRANCIA F.

T. GiroTempoGiro

    6'42.096
    1'19.1181     8'01.214
    1'13.8692     9'15.083
    1'12.9773    10'28.060
    1'12.7904    11'40.850
    1'25.2545    13'06.104
    1'13.0466    14'19.150
    1'21.5677    15'40.717 P
    6'59.0748    22'39.791 P
    1'14.5399    23'54.330
    1'14.38110    25'08.711
    1'13.75611    26'22.467
    1'17.63812    27'40.105
    1'13.62913    28'53.734
    1'32.02514    30'25.759 P

3 SERAFINI M.

    6'44.488
    1'18.8061     8'03.294
    1'17.1292     9'20.423
    1'16.7553    10'37.178
    1'16.2524    11'53.430
    1'16.1105    13'09.540
    1'15.9766    14'25.516
    1'20.2917    15'45.807 P
    8'07.5088    23'53.315 P
    1'19.1279    25'12.442
    1'15.39710    26'27.839
    1'15.41011    27'43.249
    1'14.90712    28'58.156
    1'15.12513    30'13.281

4 BALDI D.

    7'21.348
    1'15.7041     8'37.052
    1'14.5132     9'51.565
    1'14.2413    11'05.806
    1'15.9284    12'21.734
    1'14.2545    13'35.988
    1'13.8686    14'49.856
    1'29.4217    16'19.277 P
    6'06.4708    22'25.747 P
    1'14.7869    23'40.533
    1'14.43910    24'54.972
    1'17.58911    26'12.561
    1'15.02612    27'27.587
    1'15.53113    28'43.118
    1'14.55614    29'57.674
    1'14.65215    31'12.326

5 ARFÈ M.

    2'06.794
    1'22.2441     3'29.038
    1'18.5192     4'47.557
    1'17.5533     6'05.110
    1'16.7914     7'21.901

    1'16.4275     8'38.328
    1'16.1516     9'54.479
    1'26.4357    11'20.914 P
    3'34.7158    14'55.629 P
    1'16.5049    16'12.133
    1'15.72910    17'27.862
    1'15.40911    18'43.271
    1'15.90712    19'59.178
    1'15.92713    21'15.105
    1'23.05814    22'38.163 P
    4'27.27315    27'05.436 P
    1'21.36216    28'26.798
    1'16.21617    29'43.014
    1'17.41218    31'00.426

6 GIAMMARIA R.

    2'18.430
    1'19.5361     3'37.966
    1'35.2722     5'13.238
    1'15.5033     6'28.741
    1'13.5804     7'42.321
    1'13.2675     8'55.588
    1'15.2256    10'10.813
    1'12.9447    11'23.757
    1'17.1098    12'40.866
    1'12.9149    13'53.780
    1'16.54910    15'10.329
    1'21.28011    16'31.609 P
    4'08.24712    20'39.856 P
    1'14.02713    21'53.883
    1'14.36514    23'08.248
    1'13.21315    24'21.461
    1'13.42216    25'34.883
    1'34.46417    27'09.347
    1'25.89818    28'35.245
    1'17.46919    29'52.714
    1'13.25320    31'05.967

7 ARMETTA M.

    2'19.870
    1'17.8241     3'37.694
    1'18.2652     4'55.959
    1'15.9273     6'11.886
    1'15.6794     7'27.565
    1'16.1305     8'43.695
    1'15.5536     9'59.248
    1'15.7287    11'14.976
    1'32.8768    12'47.852 P
    5'00.8259    17'48.677 P
    1'15.97810    19'04.655
    1'15.95311    20'20.608
    1'15.86912    21'36.477
    1'15.47113    22'51.948
    1'15.53714    24'07.485
    1'15.55315    25'23.038
    1'15.99016    26'39.028
    1'15.45917    27'54.487
    1'15.31118    29'09.798
    1'15.38019    30'25.178

11 SOLIERI G.

    1'42.248
    1'17.1081     2'59.356
    1'17.8422     4'17.198
    1'15.6983     5'32.896
    1'15.4224     6'48.318
    1'28.2985     8'16.616 P
    8'30.7656    16'47.381 P
    1'15.9527    18'03.333
    1'21.4558    19'24.788 P
    6'56.3819    26'21.169 P
    1'15.89310    27'37.062
    1'15.62911    28'52.691
    1'16.73512    30'09.426
    1'40.40813    31'49.834 P

12 BELLAROSA I.

    1'32.112
    1'15.9821     2'48.094
    1'14.2952     4'02.389
    1'13.9983     5'16.387
    1'24.9764     6'41.363
    1'17.8695     7'59.232 P
    4'05.1216    12'04.353 P
    1'13.5727    13'17.925
    1'14.1758    14'32.100
    1'16.9029    15'49.002
    1'14.45810    17'03.460
    1'16.15311    18'19.613 P
    6'17.49912    24'37.112 P
    1'16.06013    25'53.172
    1'14.28514    27'07.457
    1'27.21315    28'34.670
    1'15.97016    29'50.640
    1'14.02817    31'04.668

13 BARISONE M.

    1'46.494
    1'23.8431     3'10.337
    1'18.5812     4'28.918
    1'18.2393     5'47.157
    1'17.4654     7'04.622
    1'17.0405     8'21.662
    1'16.9056     9'38.567
    1'23.3137    11'01.880 P
    5'06.0298    16'07.909 P
    1'16.8429    17'24.751
    1'17.12910    18'41.880
    1'16.94211    19'58.822
    1'19.70912    21'18.531
    1'18.09313    22'36.624
    1'17.58014    23'54.204
    1'25.45915    25'19.663
    1'17.02316    26'36.686
    1'17.14817    27'53.834
    1'32.44718    29'26.281 P

21 UBOLDI D.

   19'45.149
    1'16.9361    21'02.085
    1'15.5272    22'17.612
    1'14.6753    23'32.287
    1'14.9974    24'47.284
    1'14.9825    26'02.266
    1'14.3386    27'16.604
    1'15.0537    28'31.657
    1'14.5498    29'46.206
    1'14.7179    31'00.923

22 PICCONE F.

    2'21.127
    1'19.0991     3'40.226
    1'17.3332     4'57.559
    1'17.2543     6'14.813
    1'16.6374     7'31.450
    1'16.5435     8'47.993
    1'15.8156    10'03.808
    1'15.7297    11'19.537
    1'22.7878    12'42.324
    1'16.4449    13'58.768
    1'16.57410    15'15.342
    1'16.02911    16'31.371
    1'22.78412    17'54.155 P
    3'05.59813    20'59.753 P
    1'16.04614    22'15.799
    1'16.19415    23'31.993
    1'16.93016    24'48.923
    1'16.36317    26'05.286
    1'18.23318    27'23.519
    1'15.53319    28'39.052
    1'17.16220    29'56.214
    1'15.79721    31'12.011

24 GHIOTTO F.

    6'11.121
    2'36.4751     8'47.596 P
    1'14.7832    10'02.379
    1'14.4703    11'16.849
    1'14.4424    12'31.291
    1'14.0425    13'45.333
    1'14.0146    14'59.347
    1'13.5757    16'12.922
    1'15.4068    17'28.328 P
    3'38.2649    21'06.592 P
    1'14.18210    22'20.774
    1'14.31711    23'35.091
    1'14.03412    24'49.125
    1'14.19213    26'03.317
    1'18.95414    27'22.271
    1'14.17215    28'36.443
    1'14.52816    29'50.971
    1'18.93817    31'09.909

25 DIDAIO M.

    5'29.897
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    1'16.6252     6'46.522
    1'16.4543     8'02.976
    1'15.0574     9'18.033
    1'14.3845    10'32.417
    1'14.1426    11'46.559
    1'16.2507    13'02.809 P
    4'08.2788    17'11.087 P
    1'14.7099    18'25.796
    1'15.44710    19'41.243 P
    6'18.25111    25'59.494 P
    1'15.03512    27'14.529
    1'14.97213    28'29.501
    1'14.35614    29'43.857
    1'28.51415    31'12.371 P

26 MARGELLI W.

    1'54.348
    1'17.5831     3'11.931
    1'24.2802     4'36.211 P
    4'24.3563     9'00.567 P
    1'15.7404    10'16.307
    1'16.4285    11'32.735
    1'15.1566    12'47.891
    1'14.9057    14'02.796
    1'14.6738    15'17.469
    1'21.1249    16'38.593 P
    8'52.56510    25'31.158 P
    1'15.97511    26'47.133
    2'00.49112    28'47.624
    1'15.86713    30'03.491
    1'39.62614    31'43.117 P

27 VITA F.

    2'09.146
    1'17.6181     3'26.764
    1'17.1882     4'43.952
    1'16.7943     6'00.746
    1'15.5164     7'16.262
    1'16.1425     8'32.404
    1'15.6216     9'48.025
    1'15.8297    11'03.854
    1'23.8978    12'27.751 P
    3'34.6039    16'02.354 P
    1'16.25110    17'18.605
    1'17.63711    18'36.242
    1'15.55712    19'51.799
    1'15.32413    21'07.123
    1'20.10914    22'27.232
    1'24.18215    23'51.414
    1'15.32116    25'06.735

28 ALBERTI S.

    2'11.402
    1'24.3931     3'35.795
    1'20.4892     4'56.284
    1'20.6763     6'16.960
    1'18.8014     7'35.761
    1'18.3745     8'54.135

    1'18.0296    10'12.164
    1'17.1467    11'29.310
    1'28.5828    12'57.892 P
    4'01.1429    16'59.034 P
    3'33.17510    20'32.209 P
    1'21.59611    21'53.805
    1'18.08912    23'11.894
    1'17.38313    24'29.277
    1'51.39814    26'20.675 P
    2'37.15915    28'57.834 P

29 FRANCISCI C.

    2'34.164
    1'18.4451     3'52.609
    1'15.8902     5'08.499
    1'16.2913     6'24.790
    1'14.8564     7'39.646
    1'38.4115     9'18.057 P
    8'25.2646    17'43.321 P
    1'15.3237    18'58.644
    1'31.8708    20'30.514 P
    6'24.5519    26'55.065 P
    1'15.96810    28'11.033
    1'15.00311    29'26.036
    1'14.97912    30'41.015

31 RANIERI R.

    2'36.198
    1'20.8331     3'57.031
    1'17.3352     5'14.366
    1'18.6653     6'33.031
    1'17.1874     7'50.218
    1'17.1895     9'07.407
    1'16.6686    10'24.075
    1'16.4637    11'40.538
    1'16.1778    12'56.715
    1'19.9129    14'16.627 P
    8'37.20810    22'53.835 P
    1'15.92111    24'09.756
    1'16.62912    25'26.385
    1'16.00313    26'42.388
    1'16.02414    27'58.412
    1'15.94915    29'14.361
    1'16.02516    30'30.386

33 JACOBONI M.

    1'47.279
    1'18.9101     3'06.189
    1'16.4552     4'22.644
    1'16.3683     5'39.012
    1'17.4714     6'56.483
    1'15.6255     8'12.108
    1'25.7046     9'37.812 P
    3'59.7117    13'37.523 P
    1'16.3918    14'53.914
    1'16.0379    16'09.951
    1'16.07610    17'26.027
    1'16.28611    18'42.313
    1'28.04912    20'10.362

    1'15.24313    21'25.605
    1'15.87614    22'41.481
    1'16.42715    23'57.908
    1'34.74216    25'32.650
    1'31.17417    27'03.824
    1'17.12718    28'20.951
    1'16.15919    29'37.110
    1'16.05820    30'53.168

63 MASCOLO S.

    1'57.364
    1'26.0821     3'23.446
    1'24.0762     4'47.522
    1'22.5543     6'10.076
    1'22.4584     7'32.534
    1'20.7005     8'53.234
    1'22.2296    10'15.463
    1'21.3977    11'36.860
    1'21.3568    12'58.216
    1'20.7879    14'19.003
    1'21.80010    15'40.803
    3'42.58311    19'23.386 P
    6'38.42912    26'01.815 P
    1'25.80113    27'27.616
    1'22.12714    28'49.743
    1'21.50615    30'11.249
    1'42.06816    31'53.317 P

64 DE CRESCENZO G.

    2'03.610
    1'32.0031     3'35.613
    1'30.7562     5'06.369
    1'29.5893     6'35.958
    1'29.1064     8'05.064
    1'26.8775     9'31.941
    1'27.8726    10'59.813
    1'26.5687    12'26.381
    1'34.8628    14'01.243 P
    4'18.2269    18'19.469 P
    1'26.51010    19'45.979
    1'24.83211    21'10.811
    1'23.99912    22'34.810
    1'23.91813    23'58.728
    1'23.47614    25'22.204
    1'22.96215    26'45.166
    1'23.22616    28'08.392
    1'23.83617    29'32.228
    1'24.04918    30'56.277

82 BELTRATTI A.

    2'06.202
    1'29.5781     3'35.780
    1'28.1732     5'03.953
    1'29.2193     6'33.172
    1'29.6814     8'02.853
    1'28.3705     9'31.223
    1'27.2206    10'58.443
    1'33.7087    12'32.151 P

   10'09.4938    22'41.644 P

    1'27.0359    24'08.679
    1'26.13810    25'34.817
    1'26.31611    27'01.133
    1'28.54312    28'29.676
    1'30.59613    30'00.272
    1'26.03514    31'26.307

91 PETRINI M.

    2'56.997
    1'22.3131     4'19.310
    1'19.3232     5'38.633
    1'19.9173     6'58.550
    1'17.9234     8'16.473
    1'18.8155     9'35.288
    1'29.1046    11'04.392 P
    2'44.0827    13'48.474 P
    1'20.5168    15'08.990
    1'18.5949    16'27.584
    1'18.40210    17'45.986
    1'17.94011    19'03.926
    1'18.36112    20'22.287
    1'17.82013    21'40.107
    1'18.96514    22'59.072
    1'18.69315    24'17.765
    1'26.50716    25'44.272 P

P = Box In/Out  -  C = Tempo Invalidato
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